Northstar Attachment, LLC

R3-50,60,70/R5-60,70 RIPPER ASSEMBLY

12/28/2006

1 301 R3-50 Frame Only
1 302 R3-60/R5-60 Frame Only (not shown)
1 303 R3-70/R5-70 Frame Only (not shown)
2 *3orb 304 1" x 22" Shank Only
*3or5 305 1" x 22" Hardfaced Shank with Point {not shown)
3 *3Jorb 306 Pengo 210 Point
*3or5 318 Hardfaced Pengo 210 Point (hot shown)
4 2 307 Cat. 1 Lift Arm Point
5 *2 or4 308 Clamp Plate 3/8" x 8"
*2ord 309 Right Wing Assembly (not shown)
6 *2ord 310 Left Wing Assembly
7 *3Jorb 311 1/2" Roll Pin
8 2 312 Pipe Stand
9 2 313 Stand Pin
10 2 314 Lynch Pin
11 *8or16 315 5/8" x 8" NC Gr. 5 Cap Screw (w/nylock nut)
12 *3or5 316 34" x 3 1/2" NC Gr. 5 Cap Screw (w/nylock nut)
13 *3Jorb 317 5/8" x 3 1/2" NC Gr. 2 Cap Screw (w/nylock nut)
14 1 330 Top Link Bushing
15 1 331 34" x 4" NC Gr. 5 Cap Screw (w/nylock nut)
*2ord 320 Complete Right Shank Assembly
*2ord 321 Complete Left Shank Assembly
*3Jorb 325 Complete Shank w/Point & Roll Pin
2 1 304 1" x 22" Shank Only
3 1 306 Pengo 210 Point
5 1 308 Clamp Plate 3/8" x 8"
6 1 309 or 310 JRight or Left Hand Wing Assembly
7 1 311 1/2" Roll Pin
11 4 315 5/8" x 8" NC Gr. 5 Cap Screw (w/nylock nut)
12 1 316 3/4" x 3 1/2" NC Gr. 5 Cap Screw (w/nylock nut)
13 1 317 5/8" x 31/2" NC Gr. 2 Cap Screw (w/nylock nut)

*# or#) Quantities Refer to (R3 or R5) Ripper Assemblies



R3/R5 RIPPER ASSEMBLY

o NORTHSTAR EHLISAE



Northstar Attachments, LLC

VR3,327,VR3HF,VR3F RIPPER ASSEMBLY

8401 ] /8“ x 3 1/2" NC Gr. 2 Cap Screw (w/nylock nut)

12/28/2006

1 3
2 3 8402 7/8" x 3 1/2" NC Gr. 5 Cap Screw (w/nylock nut)
3 8 8403 34" x 7" NC Gr. 5 Cap Screw (w/nut and lock washer)
4 2 8404 Clamp Plate 3/4" x 8"
5 1 8405 Right Wing Assembly
6 1 8406 Left Wing Assembly
7 3 8407 1" x 27" Shank
8 3 8408 Pengo 210 Point
9 3 8409 1/2" x 2" Roll Pin
10 2 8410 Pipe Stand
11 2 8411 Stand Pin
12 2 8412 Cat Il Hitch Pin
13 2 8413 Lynch Pin
3 8414 Hardfaced pengo 210 Point {not shown)
3 8415 Hardfaced 1" x 27" Shank (not shown)
14 1 8420 VR3,327 Frame Only
1 8421 VR3F Fixed Frame Only {(not shown)
15 1 8435 3/4" x 5" NC Gr. 5 Cap Screw (w/nylock nut)
16 1 8436 Top Link Bushing 2 7/16"
1 8422 Complete Right Shank Assembly
1 8423 Complete Left Shank Assembly
1 8424 Complete Right Shank Assembly, Hardfaced
1 8425 Complete Left Shank Assembly, Hardfaced
3 8429 Complete Shank w/Point & Roll Pin
3 8430 Complete Hardfaced Shank w/Hardfaced Point & Roll Pin
1 1 8401 5/8" x 3 1/2" NC Gr. 2 Cap Screw (w/nylock nut)
2 1 8402 7/8" x 3 1/2" NC Gr. 5 Cap Screw (w/nylock nut)
3 4 8403 3/4" x 7" NC Gr. 5 Cap Screw (w/nut and lock washer)
4 1 8404 Clamp Plate 3/4" x 8"
5o0r6 1 8405 or 8406 JRight or Left Wing Assembly
7 1 8407 1" x 27" Shank
8 1 8408 Pengo 210 Point
9 1 8409 1/2" x 2" Roll Pin




VR3-RIPPER ASSEMBLY ‘
(RAZIT)

& NORTHSTAR [Ralaiiies




Northstar Attachments, LLC

VR-334, 534, 734 RIPPER ASSEMBLY

14401 3/4" x 3 1/2" NC Gr. 2 Ringed Cap Screw (w/nylock nut)

12/28/2006

1 3
2 3 14402 7/8" x 3 1/2" NC Gr. 5 Cap Screw {(w/nylock nut)
3 8 14403 3/4" x 8" NC Gr. 8 Cap Screw {(w/nut and lock washer)
4 2 14404 Clamp Plate 3/4" x 8"
5 1 14405 Right Wing Assembly
6 1 14406 Left Wing Assembly
7 3 14407 11/4" x 33" Shank
8 3 14408 S5-4 Adams Point
9 3 14409 1/2" x 2" Roll Pin
10 2 14410 Cat Il & Il Hitch Pin
11 2 14411 Lynch Pin
12 2 14412 Pipe Stand
13 2 14413 Stand Pin
3 14414 Hardfaced 1 1/4" x 33" Shank {not shown)
3 14415 Hardfaced SS-4 Adams Point (not shown)
14 1 14416 Frame Only
1 14420 Complete Right Shank Assembly
1 14421 Complete Left Shank Assembly
1 14430 Set Weld-On Center Shank Brackets
3 14440 Complete Shank w/Point & Roll Pin
1 1 14401 34" x 3 1/2" NC Gr. 2 Ringed Cap Screw (w/nylock nut)
2 1 14402 7/8" x 3 1/2" NC Gr. 5 Cap Screw {(w/nylock nut)
3 4 14403 3/4" x 8" NC Gr. 8 Cap Screw (w/nut and lock washer)
4 1 14404 Clamp Plate 3/4" x 8"
50ré 1 14405 or 14406 JRight or Left Wing Assembly
7 1 14407 1 1/4" x 33" Shank
8 1 14408 S5-4 Adams Point
9 1 14409 1/2" x 2" Roll Pin




VR-334 RIPPER ASSEMBLY

- J.'\_I.’D w TH§ T A rr‘?ﬁfiﬂiﬁ rs





